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0030 COOP. SOCIALE "I GIARDINI DELL'INFANZIA"
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Cognome nome
PICCIRILLO
MARTA

PALERMO
ROSSELLA

SETARO
ANGELA

REA
VERONICA

SALZILLO
ANNAMARIA

IODICE
ANTONELLA

BELLOPEDE
FRANCESCA

BARBATO
BERNARDINA

DE CRESCENZO
ANNUNZIATA

TARTAGLIONE
MATTIA

TARTAGLIONE
ANNA

COLELLA
RAFFAELLA

MEDIE

MEDIE

Operai

CALCOLO MEDIE DIPENDENTI

Dt. assunz.
Dt. licenz.

11/09/2013
30/06/2020

26/09/2014

28/09/2015

03/05/2018

02/07/2020

06/12/2018
18/10/2021

14/03/2019

21/10/2020

16/02/2021

15/03/2018
13/10/2021

06/12/2018
11/10/2021

17/09/2019
15/04/2021

04/11/2019
28/10/2021

21/10/2020
24/09/2021

PER CATEGORIA

Tot.

Tot.

Tot.

Tot.

Tot.

Tot.

Tot.

Tot.

Tot.

Tot.

Tot.

Tot.

Gen.

18,29

22,94

18,29

13,64

13,64

13,64

0,00

8,06

4,65

4,96

4,81

0,00

*kk

Categoria :
Feb. Mar.
17,11 18,29
21,46 22,94
17,11 18,29
12,76 13,64
12,76 13,64
12,76 13,64
0,00 0,00
7,54 8,06
4,35 4,65
4,64 4,65
4,50 4,65
0,00 0,00

Operai

Apr.

17,70

22,20

17,70

13,20

13,20

13,20

0,00

7,80

4,50

4,50

4,50

0,00

Mag.

18,29

22,94

18,29

13,64

13,64

13,64

0,00

8,06

4,65

4,65

4,65

0,00

Giu.

17,70

22,20

17,70

13,20

13,20

13,20

0,00

7,80

4,50

4,50

4,50

0,00

Periodo d'imposta :

Lug.

0,00

22,94

18,29

0,88

13,64

13,64

0,00

8,06

4,65

4,65

4,65

0,00

Ago.

0,00

22,94

18,29

0,00

13,64

13,64

0,00

8,06

4,65

4,65

4,65

0,00

Set.

0,00

22,20

17,70

0,00

13,20

13,20

0,00

7,80

4,50

4,50

4,50

0,00

01/01/2020 -

Ott.

0,00

22,94

18,29

0,00

13,64

13,64

4,84

8,06

4,65

4,65

4,65

1,65

Data di stampa:

31/12/2020

Nov.

0,00

22,20

17,70

0,00

13,20

13,20

13,20

7,80

4,50

4,50

4,50

4,50

Dic.

0,00

22,94

18,29

0,00

13,64

13,64

13,64

8,06

4,65

4,65

4,65

4,65

09.11.2021

Tot. Media

Media totale
107,380 0,29
270,840 0,74
215,940 0,59
80,960 0,22
161,040 0,44
161,040 0,44
31,680 0,09
95,160 0,26
54,900 0,15
55,500 0,15
55,210 0,15
10,800 0,03
3,55
3,55



